
170.25±

117.36±

11
3
.5

8
±

1
0
.5

2
±

INDIAN LINE

CONCESSION 13 WALPOLE

CONC 14

LOT 14

CONC 13

LOT 14

CONC 14

LOT 13

CONC 13

LOT 13
1064

1045

143

9066

0
0

New Credit

É ^

Lake Erie

Regional Municipality of NiagaraSix Nations

City of Hamilton

Norfolk 
County

County Of Brant

CAYUGA

JARVIS

TOWNSEND

CALEDONIA

DUNNVILLE

HAGERSVILLE

Ý17

Ý9

Ý54

Ý3

Ý56

Ý50

Ý32

Ý12

Ý55

Ý49

Ý70

Ý53 Ý48

Ý12

Ý54

Ý9

Ý53

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

§̈

Concession 13 Walpole & Indian Line, Hagersville

Zoning:

A (Agriculture)
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SCALE 1:1,000

PREPARED BY HALDIMAND COUNTY PLANNING & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT,
GIS & GRAPHICS SECTION.  Sep 2017

Legal Description:

WAL CON 14 LOT 14

Property Assessment Number:

Unassigned

Size:

Approx 0.75 HECTARES (1.85 acres)

Property Code:

Unassigned
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